

Ex. No. 16/22  
Sh. Amit Kumar  
Vs.  
M/S Design Team Consultants Pvt Ltd

30.05.2023

Present : Sh. V K Sharma and Ms. Apoorva Singh, counsel for  
the DH.

Certified copy of decree and judgment have been  
placed on record.

Let notice of the execution be issued to JDs on filing of  
PF etc. by all modes as well as through affixation, returnable for  
21.08.2023.

(Purva Sareen),  
ADJ-01, South District,  
Saket Court/ND/30.05.2023