

Ex. No. 16/22

Sh. Amit Kumar Vs. M/s. Design Team Consultants Pvt Ltd

06.05.2024

Present: Sh. V. K. Sharma, counsel for DH **through VC.**

As per report of Ahlmad, steps not taken.

Previous order be complied afresh on filing of PF for
31.07.2024.

At request, summons be given dasti.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
06.05.2024