

4 EX 16/22

SH. AMIT KUMAR

Vs.

M/S DESIGN TEAM CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

08.12.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half Day Leave today in pre-lunch session.

Present : DH in person.

Sh.Aksveer S. Saggu, Ld. counsel for proposed JD.

As per directions of Ld.Presiding officer, put up for purpose fixed on 13.02.2026.

(Ahlmad)